69
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 2008 (320/M02)
Steel Frameless Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
• Mirror edge - 1/2" Bevel on vertical edges
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES02-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $556.16 $615.10 $639.58 $707.36
ES02-060080 60" 2 1 ea 82 $616.93 $677.71 $709.48 $779.37
ES02-072080 72" 2 1 ea 98 $670.34 $738.48 $770.90 $849.25
ES02-084080 84" 2 1 ea 115 $863.71 $935.53 $993.26 $1,075.86
ES02-096080 96" 2 1 ea 130 $911.59 $988.94 $1,048.33 $1,137.27
ES02-108080 108" 3 1 ea 145 $1,152.85 $1,259.65 $1,325.76 $1,448.60
ES02-120080 120" 3 1 ea 160 $1,197.04 $1,305.70 $1,376.59 $1,501.54
ES02-144080 144" 3 1 ea 190 $1,305.70 $1,423.56 $1,501.54 $1,637.09
ES02-192080 192" 4 1 ea 260 $1,666.65 $1,823.18 $1,916.64 $2,096.66
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES02-048096 48" 2 1 ea 76 $727.44 $808.46 $836.54 $929.73
ES02-060096 60" 2 1 ea 97 $806.62 $893.18 $927.62 $1,027.15
ES02-072096 72" 2 1 ea 116 $883.97 $976.05 $1,016.56 $1,122.46
ES02-084096 84" 2 1 ea 135 $1,108.64 $1,206.25 $1,274.94 $1,387.18
ES02-096096 96" 2 1 ea 156 $1,182.30 $1,283.60 $1,359.65 $1,476.13
ES02-108096 108" 3 1 ea 205 $1,480.64 $1,624.29 $1,702.74 $1,867.93
ES02-120096 120" 3 1 ea 215 $1,541.42 $1,685.06 $1,772.63 $1,937.82
ES02-144096 144" 3 1 ea 234 $1,690.58 $1,847.12 $1,944.18 $2,124.19
ES02-192096 192" 4 1 ea 312 $2,160.20 $2,368.29 $2,484.23 $2,723.54
Satin
Gold (SG)
Bright
White (BW)
Mat
Black (MB)
Arctic
Silver (AS)
Architectural
Brown (AB)
Bright
Gold (BG)
Vanilla (VA)
GROUP 1
GROUP 2
Polished
Brass (PB)
FRAME FINISHES
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
67
70
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 20%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 2016 (M71)
Steel Framed Sliding Closet Door
Product Description
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror/Panels
Opaque Glass &
Smoked/Bronze Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES71-036080 36" 2 1 ea 52 $441.53 $631.66 $533.15 $726.42
ES71-048080 48" 2 1 ea 70 $476.98 $728.35 $575.94 $837.61
ES71-060080 60" 2 1 ea 84 $644.56 $837.92 $778.30 $963.62
ES71-072080 72" 2 1 ea 100 $773.48 $934.60 $933.97 $1,074.81
ES71-084080 84" 2 1 ea 117 $902.38 $1,050.63 $1,089.63 $1,208.22
ES71-096080 96" 2 1 ea 132 $982.95 $1,140.86 $1,186.92 $1,312.00
ES71-108080 108" 3 1 ea 147 $1,260.12 $1,479.27 $1,521.58 $1,701.15
ES71-120080 120" 3 1 ea 162 $1,334.25 $1,553.40 $1,611.09 $1,786.40
ES71-144080 144" 3 1 ea 192 $1,511.49 $1,756.43 $1,825.13 $2,019.89
ES71-192080 192" 4 1 ea 262 $1,985.24 $2,307.53 $2,397.18 $2,653.65
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror/Panels
Opaque Glass &
Smoked/Bronze Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES71-048096 48" 2 1 ea 78 $785.50 $976.51 $899.01 $1,050.00
ES71-060096 60" 2 1 ea 99 $944.29 $1,118.31 $1,085.92 $1,286.05
ES71-072096 72" 2 1 ea 118 $1,073.19 $1,260.12 $1,234.17 $1,449.13
ES71-084096 84" 2 1 ea 137 $1,192.43 $1,392.25 $1,371.31 $1,601.09
ES71-096096 96" 2 1 ea 158 $1,314.90 $1,524.38 $1,512.14 $1,753.03
ES71-108096 108" 3 1 ea 207 $1,659.74 $1,949.79 $1,908.70 $2,242.27
ES71-120096 120" 3 1 ea 217 $1,762.86 $2,052.93 $2,027.29 $2,360.86
ES71-144096 144" 3 1 ea 236 $2,011.02 $2,330.08 $2,312.68 $2,679.58
ES71-192096 192" 4 1 ea 314 $2,639.46 $3,064.89 $2,528.98 $3,524.61
MIX & MATCH mirror, opaque glass or 1/8" panel inserts available in: Smoked, Bronze,
Clear, Red, White, Black, Laminated Oak or Mahogany, Almond, Whitewood or Oak.
FRAME FINISHES
Satin
Gold (SG)
Bright
White (BW)
Mat
Black (MB)
Arctic
Silver (AS)
Architectural
Brown (AB)
Bright
Gold (BG)
Vanilla (VA)
GROUP 1
GROUP 2
Polished
Brass (PB)
See page 7 for insert choices.
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
68
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
71
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 2023 (M28)
Steel Wide Style Framed Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES28-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $440.22 $506.25
ES28-060080 60" 2 1 ea 82 $504.93 $580.67
ES28-072080 72" 2 1 ea 98 $569.42 $654.84
ES28-084080 84" 2 1 ea 115 $718.70 $826.50
ES28-096080 96" 2 1 ea 130 $784.89 $902.62
ES28-108080 108" 3 1 ea 145 $1,026.25 $1,180.19
ES28-120080 120" 3 1 ea 160 $1,077.74 $1,239.41
ES28-144080 144" 3 1 ea 190 $1,216.56 $1,399.05
ES28-192080 192" 4 1 ea 260 $1,576.99 $1,813.54
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES28-048096 48" 2 1 ea 76 $558.06 $641.77
ES28-060096 60" 2 1 ea 97 $637.03 $732.59
ES28-072096 72" 2 1 ea 116 $713.80 $820.86
ES28-084096 84" 2 1 ea 135 $803.66 $924.21
ES28-096096 96" 2 1 ea 156 $879.62 $1,011.56
ES28-108096 108" 3 1 ea 205 $1,138.98 $1,309.82
ES28-120096 120" 3 1 ea 215 $1,200.26 $1,380.30
ES28-144096 144" 3 1 ea 234 $1,358.61 $1,562.41
ES28-192096 192" 4 1 ea 312 $1,766.41 $2,031.36
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
• Sleek, wide laminated frame
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Laminated
Oak (LO)
Laminated
Mahogany (LM)
Laminated
Beech (LB)
Laminated
Cherry (LC)
Laminated
Pine (LP)
Pearwood (PE)
Calvados (CA)
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
69
72
SERIES 2024 (325P/M03)
Steel Frameless Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with polished edges
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES03-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $445.67 $504.60 $512.52 $580.29
ES03-060080 60" 2 1 ea 82 $506.44 $567.22 $582.41 $652.29
ES03-072080 72" 2 1 ea 98 $559.85 $627.99 $643.82 $722.18
ES03-084080 84" 2 1 ea 115 $753.21 $825.04 $866.20 $948.80
ES03-096080 96" 2 1 ea 130 $801.10 $878.44 $921.26 $1,010.21
ES03-108080 108" 3 1 ea 145 $987.09 $1,093.91 $1,135.16 $1,258.00
ES03-120080 120" 3 1 ea 160 $1,031.30 $1,139.95 $1,185.99 $1,310.94
ES03-144080 144" 3 1 ea 190 $1,139.95 $1,257.81 $1,310.94 $1,446.49
ES03-192080 192" 4 1 ea 260 $1,445.65 $1,602.19 $1,662.50 $1,842.51
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES03-048096 48" 2 1 ea 76 $594.84 $675.87 $684.06 $777.25
ES03-060096 60" 2 1 ea 97 $674.02 $760.58 $775.13 $874.67
ES03-072096 72" 2 1 ea 116 $751.37 $843.45 $864.08 $969.97
ES03-084096 84" 2 1 ea 135 $976.05 $1,073.65 $1,122.46 $1,234.70
ES03-096096 96" 2 1 ea 156 $1,049.71 $1,151.00 $1,207.17 $1,323.64
ES03-108096 108" 3 1 ea 205 $1,281.75 $1,425.39 $1,474.01 $1,639.21
ES03-120096 120" 3 1 ea 215 $1,342.52 $1,486.17 $1,543.90 $1,709.09
ES03-144096 144" 3 1 ea 234 $1,491.70 $1,648.23 $1,715.45 $1,895.46
ES03-192096 192" 4 1 ea 312 $1,895.00 $2,103.10 $2,179.25 $2,418.57
FRAME FINISHES
Satin
Gold (SG)
Bright
White (BW)
Mat
Black (MB)
Arctic
Silver (AS)
Architectural
Brown (AB)
Bright
Gold (BG)
Vanilla (VA)
GROUP 1
GROUP 2
Polished
Brass (PB)
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
70
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
73
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 20%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 2025 (M20)
Steel Frameless Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with 1" beveled edges
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES20-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $628.46 $695.05 $722.73 $799.31
ES20-060080 60" 2 1 ea 82 $697.14 $765.81 $801.71 $880.68
ES20-072080 72" 2 1 ea 98 $757.49 $834.49 $871.11 $959.66
ES20-084080 84" 2 1 ea 115 $976.00 $1,057.15 $1,122.39 $1,215.72
ES20-096080 96" 2 1 ea 130 $1,030.10 $1,117.51 $1,184.61 $1,285.12
ES20-108080 108" 3 1 ea 145 $1,302.71 $1,423.41 $1,498.12 $1,636.92
ES20-120080 120" 3 1 ea 160 $1,352.66 $1,475.44 $1,555.55 $1,696.75
ES20-144080 144" 3 1 ea 190 $1,475.44 $1,608.61 $1,696.75 $1,849.91
ES20-192080 192" 4 1 ea 260 $1,883.31 $2,060.19 $2,165.80 $2,369.23
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES20-048096 48" 2 1 ea 76 $822.00 $913.56 $945.30 $1,050.60
ES20-060096 60" 2 1 ea 97 $911.48 $1,009.29 $1,048.20 $1,160.68
ES20-072096 72" 2 1 ea 116 $998.88 $1,102.93 $1,148.71 $1,268.37
ES20-084096 84" 2 1 ea 135 $1,252.76 $1,363.05 $1,440.68 $1,567.52
ES20-096096 96" 2 1 ea 156 $1,336.00 $1,450.46 $1,536.41 $1,668.03
ES20-108096 108" 3 1 ea 205 $1,673.13 $1,835.44 $1,924.10 $2,110.77
ES20-120096 120" 3 1 ea 215 $1,741.80 $1,904.12 $2,003.07 $2,189.74
ES20-144096 144" 3 1 ea 234 $1,910.36 $2,087.25 $2,196.91 $2,400.34
ES20-192096 192" 4 1 ea 312 $2,441.02 $2,676.17 $2,807.18 $3,077.60
Satin
Gold (SG)
Bright
White (BW)
Mat
Black (MB)
Arctic
Silver (AS)
Architectural
Brown (AB)
Bright
Gold (BG)
Vanilla (VA)
GROUP 1
GROUP 2
Polished
Brass (PB)
FRAME FINISHES
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
71
74
SERIES 2028 (M29)
Steel Wide Style Framed Sliding Panel Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. Price
ES29-048080 48" 2 1 ea 58 $488.69
ES29-060080 60" 2 1 ea 73 $506.21
ES29-072080 72" 2 1 ea 87 $768.69
ES29-084080 84" 2 1 ea 100 $884.58
ES29-096080 96" 2 1 ea 115 $899.28
ES29-108080 108" 3 1 ea 130 $1,180.34
ES29-120080 120" 3 1 ea 150 $1,302.34
ES29-144080 144" 3 1 ea 172 $1,388.07
ES29-192080 192" 4 1 ea 230 $1,805.71
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. Price
ES29-048096 48" 2 1 ea 70 $570.17
ES29-060096 60" 2 1 ea 88 $587.87
ES29-072096 72" 2 1 ea 105 $870.83
ES29-084096 84" 2 1 ea 120 $899.43
ES29-096096 96" 2 1 ea 138 $914.09
ES29-108096 108" 3 1 ea 156 $1,195.57
ES29-120096 120" 3 1 ea 180 $1,325.57
ES29-144096 144" 3 1 ea 206 $1,410.30
ES29-192096 192" 4 1 ea 276 $1,835.35
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
• Laminated frame matches panel finish
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
1/2" (12mm) Panel Inserts: Laminated Oak (LO) or Laminated Mahogany (LM)
See page 7 for colour choices.
Laminated
Oak (LO)
Laminated
Mahogany (LM)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
72
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
75
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 4002 (321P/M08)
Steel Frameless Bi-fold Mirror Door
Product Description
• Edgeguard Frame and mirror with polished edges
• Provides complete closet access
• Adjustability of +1/4" to -0" on width
• Standard sizes fit 24", 30", 36" widths and finished opening heights
   of 80" - 80-3/4" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/4"
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES08-024080 24" 2 1 ea 30 $355.43 $458.56 $408.75 $527.34
ES08-030080 30" 2 1 ea 37 $381.21 $491.70 $438.39 $565.47
ES08-036080 36" 2 1 ea 44 $412.52 $530.38 $474.39 $609.93
ES08-048080 48" 4 1 ea 68 $710.86 $917.11 $817.48 $1,054.68
ES08-060080 60" 4 1 ea 78 $762.43 $983.42 $876.79 $1,130.92
ES08-072080 72" 4 1 ea 92 $825.04 $1,060.76 $948.80 $1,219.87
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 80 3/4")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/4")
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES08-024096 24" 2 1 ea 41 $587.47 $721.90 $675.59 $830.19
ES08-030096 30" 2 1 ea 47 $622.46 $760.58 $715.83 $874.67
ES08-036096 36" 2 1 ea 55 $655.61 $801.10 $753.95 $921.26
ES08-048096 48" 4 1 ea 82 $1,174.94 $1,443.82 $1,351.18 $1,660.38
ES08-060096 60" 4 1 ea 94 $1,244.92 $1,521.16 $1,431.66 $1,749.33
ES08-072096 72" 4 1 ea 110 $1,311.22 $1,602.19 $1,507.90 $1,842.51
Satin
Gold (SG)
Bright
White (BW)
Mat
Black (MB)
Arctic
Silver (AS)
Architectural
Brown (AB)
Bright
Gold (BG)
Vanilla (VA)
GROUP 1
GROUP 2
Polished
Brass (PB)
FRAME FINISHES
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
73
76
SERIES 4008 (321B/M07)
Steel Frameless Bi-fold Mirror Door
Product Description
• Edgeguard Frame and mirror with 1/2" beveled edges
• Provides complete closet access
• Adjustability of +1/4" to -0" on width
• Standard sizes fit 24", 30", 36" widths and finished opening heights
   of 80" - 80-3/4" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/4"
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES07-024080 24" 2 1 ea 30 $465.92 $569.05 $535.81 $654.41
ES07-030080 30" 2 1 ea 37 $491.70 $602.21 $565.47 $692.53
ES07-036080 36" 2 1 ea 44 $523.01 $640.88 $601.47 $737.01
ES07-048080 48" 4 1 ea 68 $931.85 $1,138.11 $1,071.63 $1,308.82
ES07-060080 60" 4 1 ea 78 $983.42 $1,204.40 $1,130.92 $1,385.07
ES07-072080 72" 4 1 ea 92 $1,046.03 $1,281.75 $1,202.93 $1,474.01
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 80 3/4")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/4")
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES07-024096 24" 2 1 ea 41 $720.07 $854.50 $828.07 $982.67
ES07-030096 30" 2 1 ea 47 $755.06 $893.18 $868.31 $1,027.15
ES07-036096 36" 2 1 ea 55 $788.21 $933.69 $906.44 $1,073.75
ES07-048096 48" 4 1 ea 82 $1,440.13 $1,709.01 $1,656.14 $1,965.36
ES07-060096 60" 4 1 ea 94 $1,510.11 $1,786.35 $1,736.63 $2,054.30
ES07-072096 72" 4 1 ea 110 $1,576.41 $1,867.38 $1,812.87 $2,147.49
FRAME FINISHES
Satin
Gold (SG)
Bright
White (BW)
Mat
Black (MB)
Arctic
Silver (AS)
Architectural
Brown (AB)
Bright
Gold (BG)
Vanilla (VA)
GROUP 1
GROUP 2
Polished
Brass (PB)
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
74
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
77
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 5514 (M13)
Steel Frameless Pivot Mirror Door
Product Description
• Provides complete closet access
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with polished edges
• Adjustability of +1/4" to -0" on width
• Standard sizes fit 12", 18", 24", 30", 36" widths and finished opening heights
   of 80" - 80-3/4" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/4"
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES13-012080 12" 1 1 ea 13 $346.22 $384.90 $398.16 $442.62
ES13-018080 18" 1 1 ea 18 $351.75 $390.42 $404.51 $448.98
ES13-024080 24" 1 1 ea 23 $357.27 $395.94 $410.86 $455.33
ES13-030080 30" 1 1 ea 28 $388.57 $441.99 $446.86 $508.28
ES13-036080 36" 1 1 ea 33 $419.89 $465.92 $482.86 $535.81
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 80 3/4")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/4")
Model Width
# of
Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear Mirror Bronze/Smoked Mirror
Group
1
Group
2
Group
1
Group
2
ES13-012096 12" 1 1 ea 15 $377.16 $497.24 $434.15 $571.82
ES13-018096 18" 1 1 ea 21 $383.05 $502.76 $440.51 $578.17
ES13-024096 24" 1 1 ea 27 $388.57 $508.28 $446.86 $584.53
ES13-030096 30" 1 1 ea 33 $425.41 $587.47 $489.22 $675.59
ES13-036096 36" 1 1 ea 39 $462.24 $602.21 $531.58 $692.53
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Optional Beveled Edges add $52.63/panel.
Satin
Gold (SG)
Bright
White (BW)
Mat
Black (MB)
Arctic
Silver (AS)
Architectural
Brown (AB)
Bright
Gold (BG)
Vanilla (VA)
GROUP 1
GROUP 2
Polished
Brass (PB)
FRAME FINISHES
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
75
78
Ball Bearing Rollers Included.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 7030 (350/M30)
Aluminum Frameless Sliding Mirror Door
FRAME FINISHES
Satin
Brass (B1)
Bright
Brass (B2)
Satin
Chrome (C1)
White (W1)
**subtract 10%
from price list
Product Description
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with 1" beveled edges
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES30-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $797.68 $917.33
ES30-060080 60" 2 1 ea 82 $881.19 $1,013.36
ES30-072080 72" 2 1 ea 98 $962.22 $1,106.54
ES30-084080 84" 2 1 ea 115 $1,224.97 $1,408.72
ES30-096080 96" 2 1 ea 130 $1,296.17 $1,490.60
ES30-108080 108" 3 1 ea 145 $1,645.90 $1,892.79
ES30-120080 120" 3 1 ea 160 $1,707.30 $1,963.40
ES30-144080 144" 3 1 ea 190 $1,864.46 $2,144.13
ES30-192080 192" 4 1 ea 260 $2,386.09 $2,744.00
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES30-048096 48" 2 1 ea 76 $1,051.03 $1,208.70
ES30-060096 60" 2 1 ea 97 $1,163.99 $1,338.58
ES30-072096 72" 2 1 ea 116 $1,274.49 $1,465.66
ES30-084096 84" 2 1 ea 135 $1,581.45 $1,818.65
ES30-096096 96" 2 1 ea 156 $1,684.57 $1,937.27
ES30-108096 108" 3 1 ea 205 $2,125.36 $2,444.17
ES30-120096 120" 3 1 ea 215 $2,206.41 $2,537.38
ES30-144096 144" 3 1 ea 234 $2,422.49 $2,785.87
ES30-192096 192" 4 1 ea 312 $3,103.95 $3,569.54
Bright
Chrome (C2)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
76
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
79
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Satin
Brass (B1)
Bright
Brass (B2)
Satin
Chrome (C1)
Bright
Chrome (C2)
White (W1)
*subtract 10%
from price list
SERIES 7032 (M32)
Aluminum Frameless Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES32-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $705.92 $811.80
ES32-060080 60" 2 1 ea 82 $779.81 $896.78
ES32-072080 72" 2 1 ea 98 $851.52 $979.25
ES32-084080 84" 2 1 ea 115 $1,084.04 $1,246.64
ES32-096080 96" 2 1 ea 130 $1,147.06 $1,319.12
ES32-108080 108" 3 1 ea 145 $1,456.56 $1,625.03
ES32-120080 120" 3 1 ea 160 $1,510.88 $1,737.52
ES32-144080 144" 3 1 ea 190 $1,649.96 $1,897.45
ES32-192080 192" 4 1 ea 260 $2,111.58 $2,428.32
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES32-048096 48" 2 1 ea 76 $930.12 $1,069.64
ES32-060096 60" 2 1 ea 97 $1,030.08 $1,184.58
ES32-072096 72" 2 1 ea 116 $1,127.87 $1,297.05
ES32-084096 84" 2 1 ea 135 $1,399.51 $1,609.43
ES32-096096 96" 2 1 ea 156 $1,490.77 $1,714.39
ES32-108096 108" 3 1 ea 205 $1,880.85 $2,162.98
ES32-120096 120" 3 1 ea 215 $1,952.57 $2,245.46
ES32-144096 144" 3 1 ea 234 $2,143.80 $2,465.37
ES32-192096 192" 4 1 ea 312 $2,746.85 $3,158.88
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with 1/2" beveled edges
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
77
80
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 7033 (M33)
Aluminum Frameless Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES33-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $595.42 $684.74
ES33-060080 60" 2 1 ea 82 $669.32 $769.71
ES33-072080 72" 2 1 ea 98 $741.02 $852.18
ES33-084080 84" 2 1 ea 115 $973.55 $1,119.58
ES33-096080 96" 2 1 ea 130 $1,036.56 $1,192.04
ES33-108080 108" 3 1 ea 145 $1,290.80 $1,484.43
ES33-120080 120" 3 1 ea 160 $1,345.14 $1,546.91
ES33-144080 144" 3 1 ea 190 $1,484.22 $1,706.85
ES33-192080 192" 4 1 ea 260 $1,890.59 $2,174.18
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES33-048096 48" 2 1 ea 76 $797.52 $917.15
ES33-060096 60" 2 1 ea 97 $897.48 $1,032.10
ES33-072096 72" 2 1 ea 116 $995.28 $1,144.57
ES33-084096 84" 2 1 ea 135 $1,266.91 $1,456.95
ES33-096096 96" 2 1 ea 156 $1,358.18 $1,561.91
ES33-108096 108" 3 1 ea 205 $1,681.97 $1,934.26
ES33-120096 120" 3 1 ea 215 $1,753.69 $2,016.73
ES33-144096 144" 3 1 ea 234 $1,944.91 $2,236.64
ES33-192096 192" 4 1 ea 312 $2,481.66 $2,853.91
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 79 3/4" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 3/4")
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with polished edges
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   79-3/4" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-3/4"
Satin
Brass (B1)
Bright
Brass (B2)
Satin
Chrome (C1)
Bright
Chrome (C2)
White (W1)
*subtract 10%
from price list
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
78
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
81
Satin
Brass (B1)
Bright
Brass (B2)
Satin
Chrome (C1)
Bright
Chrome (C2)
White (W1)
*subtract 10%
from price list
SERIES 7401 (M36)
Aluminum Framed Bi-fold Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES36-024080 24" 2 1 ea 34 $475.13 $546.40
ES36-030080 30" 2 1 ea 39 $514.91 $592.15
ES36-036080 36" 2 1 ea 46 $554.69 $637.90
ES36-048080 48" 4 1 ea 68 $950.27 $1,092.81
ES36-060080 60" 4 1 ea 78 $1,029.82 $1,184.30
ES36-072080 72" 4 1 ea 92 $1,109.37 $1,275.78
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES36-024096 24" 2 1 ea 41 $618.78 $711.59
ES36-030096 30" 2 1 ea 47 $667.40 $767.50
ES36-036096 36" 2 1 ea 55 $716.01 $823.42
ES36-048096 48" 4 1 ea 82 $1,237.55 $1,423.19
ES36-060096 60" 4 1 ea 94 $1,334.79 $1,535.01
ES36-072096 72" 4 1 ea 110 $1,432.03 $1,646.03
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 80 3/4")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/4")
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
• Provides complete closet access
• Slimline Frame
• Adjustability of +1/4" to -0" on width
• Standard sizes fit 24", 30", 36" widths and finished opening heights
   of 80" - 80-3/4" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/4"
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
79
82
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Satin
Brass (B1)
Bright
Brass (B2)
Satin
Chrome (C1)
Bright
Chrome (C2)
White (W1)
*subtract 10%
from price list
SERIES 7402 (351/M37)
Aluminum Frameless Bi-fold Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES37-024080 24" 2 1 ea 34 $679.11 $780.98
ES37-030080 30" 2 1 ea 39 $720.22 $828.25
ES37-036080 36" 2 1 ea 46 $768.17 $883.39
ES37-048080 48" 4 1 ea 68 $1,358.22 $1,561.95
ES37-060080 60" 4 1 ea 78 $1,440.42 $1,656.49
ES37-072080 72" 4 1 ea 92 $1,536.34 $1,766.79
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES37-024096 24" 2 1 ea 41 $1,027.75 $1,181.92
ES37-030096 30" 2 1 ea 47 $1,075.71 $1,237.06
ES37-036096 36" 2 1 ea 55 $1,125.96 $1,294.85
ES37-048096 48" 4 1 ea 82 $2,055.51 $2,363.84
ES37-060096 60" 4 1 ea 94 $2,151.43 $2,474.14
ES37-072096 72" 4 1 ea 110 $2,251.91 $2,589.71
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 80 3/4")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/4")
• Provides complete closet access
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with 1/2" beveled edges
• Adjustability of +0" to -0" on width
• Standard sizes fit 24", 30", 36" widths and finished opening heights
   of 80" - 80-3/4" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/4"
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
80
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
83
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Satin
Brass (B1)
Bright
Brass (B2)
Satin
Chrome (C1)
Bright
Chrome (C2)
White (W1)
**subtract 10%
from price list
SERIES 7403 (351P/M38)
Aluminum Frameless Bi-fold Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES38-024080 24" 2 1 ea 34 $568.62 $653.90
ES38-030080 30" 2 1 ea 39 $609.72 $701.18
ES38-036080 36" 2 1 ea 46 $657.68 $756.32
ES38-048080 48" 4 1 ea 68 $1,137.22 $1,307.81
ES38-060080 60" 4 1 ea 78 $1,219.42 $1,402.36
ES38-072080 72" 4 1 ea 92 $1,315.34 $1,512.65
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Bronzed
or
Smoked
Mirror
ES38-024096 24" 2 1 ea 41 $895.16 $1,029.44
ES38-030096 30" 2 1 ea 47 $943.11 $1,084.58
ES38-036096 36" 2 1 ea 55 $993.37 $1,142.37
ES38-048096 48" 4 1 ea 82 $1,790.32 $2,058.87
ES38-060096 60" 4 1 ea 94 $1,886.24 $2,169.16
ES38-072096 72" 4 1 ea 110 $1,986.72 $2,284.74
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80 to 80 3/4")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/4")
• Edgeguard frame and mirror with polished edges
• Adjustability of +1/4" to -0" on width
• Standard sizes fit 24", 30", 36" widths and finished opening heights
   of 80" - 80-3/4" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/4"
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
81